AD7414/AD7415 Data Sheet
Rev. G | Page 2 of 19
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
Product Highlights ........................................................................... 1

AD7414/AD7415 Data Sheet
Rev. G | Page 18 of 19
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range
Typ Temperature
Error @ 3 V
Package
Option Package Description
Marking
Code
Ordering
Quantity
AD7414ARTZ-0REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-6 6-Lead SOT-23 #CHA 3,000
AD7414ARTZ-0500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-6 6-Lead SOT-23 #CHA 500
AD7414ARMZ-0REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP TOL 3,000
AD7414ARMZ-0 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RM-8 8-Lead MSOP TOL 50
AD7414ARTZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-6 6-Lead SOT-23 TOH 3,000
AD7414ARTZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-6 6-Lead SOT-23 TOH 500
AD7414ARTZ-3REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-6 6-Lead SOT-23 TOK 3,000
AD7415ARTZ-0REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-5 5-Lead SOT-23 #CGA 3,000
AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-5 5-Lead SOT-23 #CGA 500
AD7415ARTZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-5 5-Lead SOT-23 #CGB 3,000
AD7415ARTZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±2°C RJ-5 5-Lead SOT-23 #CGB 500
EVAL-AD7414/15EBZ    Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Data Sheet AD7414/AD7415
Rev. G | Page 19 of 19
NOTES
I2C refers to a communications protocol originally developed by Philips Semiconductors (now NXP Semiconductors).
©2001–2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and